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0000 SKODA HVF 160 D
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aoo SKODA

0ooo Fermat CZ
oo Turanka 104

Brno 62700 0
oo +420 778547838

Barbora Teplarkova
http://fermatcz.unimachines.tw

uo

Jihomoravsky kraj
1952

oo

i

160 mm
2 1/min
450 1/min
1200 mm
3000 mm
2000 mm

26000 t
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